

The Dancer's Alchemy, Inc.

A non-profit organization promoting the Art of Dance in the community 1203 Knuth Road | Boynton Beach, FL 33436 561-736-9097 | www.thedancersalchemy.com

Directors: Penni Greenly, Lori Morales, and Jean Louisa Steele

Dear Business Owner/ Personal Friend:

The Dancer's Alchemy, Inc. is a non-profit organization of diverse professionals and youth, united to raise funds for the development of community based programs. Utilizing the performing art and education of dance as a tool, The Dancer's Alchemy promotes the many attributes dance has to offer all people, not only artistically and visually, but intellectually and physically as well.

Our goal is to make our community more aware of the arts and the huge impact the arts have on developing successful, well rounded young individuals. The dancers contribute to the education of others through their entertainment and demonstrations in hopes of producing lifetime supporters of the arts. They also inspire people to study dance as a recreation, creative outlet, or serious career goal.

Dancers are required to maintain a high grade point average in school as well as attend dance classes to perfect their art. They serve the community an average of 50-70 hours per season. These young dancers will make a positive impact on the lives of many and also learn lifelong lessons that cannot be taught in a classroom.

The Dancer's Edge Company is comprised of dancers ages 9-18, which The Dancer's Alchemy, Inc. will support with the help of donations from area businesses, people, and corporations interested in supporting the Arts and recognizing the merit of young people giving back to the community.

Your donation will be tax deductible and will aid in financing costuming, transportation, education, and workshops for this season's performances.

In return for your generosity, sponsors of \$50 or more will be listed in the programs given at all public appearances. For sponsoring The Dancer's Edge Company and supporting The Dancer's Alchemy, Inc. – thank you!

l,	will sponsor
(Name of Person)	(Name of Dancer)
For the amount of:Diamond Sponsor: \$500	I want my name/ my business name:
Platinum Sponsor: \$200 Gold Sponsor: \$100 Silver Sponsor: \$75 Bronze Sponsor: \$50 Other: \$	
Business Name, if applicable: _	
Address:	
Phone:	Please make your check payable to: The Dancer's Alchemy, Inc.
Amount: \$	_ Signature of Donor:
	Cut & Retain this portion for your records.
Name of Donor:	Amount: \$ Check #:

My donation is in support of The Dancer's Alchemy, Inc. a not-for-profit organization dedicated to promoting the Art of Dance through community based youth programs. Tax identification number: 16-1620182